
POOL LANE SCHEDULE
SPRING 2024 (April 26 - May 9)

SHORT
COURSE=SC = LONG

COURSELC

No lap swimming allowed for 15 minutes during lane line configuration changes.
Lane availability is determined by existing pool reservations.

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

SC

CLOSED

SC
4/26 - 5/2

LC
5/3 - 5/9

LC
SC SC

SC

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

LC LC SC SC

LC

SC SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

LC LC

LC



No lap swimming allowed for 15 minutes during lane line configuration changes.
Lane availability is determined by existing pool reservations.

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
6:00 a.m.
6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

POOL LANE SCHEDULE
SPRING 2024 (May 10 - 12)

SHORT
COURSE=SC

= LONG
COURSELC

SC
10 LANES

LC

LC

LC LC

SC
10 LANES

SC
10 LANES

SC
10 LANES

SC
8 LANES

SC
10 LANES

CLOSED

CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED


