POOL LANE SCHEDULE SPRING 2024 (April 26 - May 9)



	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY
6:00 a.m.							
6:30 a.m.	SC LC	CLOSED	CLOSED				
7:00 a.m.		CLOSED	CLOSED	LC	LC	SC	SC
7:30 a.m.	4/26 - 5/2 5/3 - 5/9						
8:00 a.m.							
8:30 a.m.							
9:00 a.m.		LC	LC				
9:30 a.m.	CLOSED			CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00 a.m.				010015			
10:30 a.m.							
11:00 a.m.							
11:30 a.m.							
12:00 p.m.							
12:30 p.m.	66			SC		SC	
1:00 p.m.	SC			30		30	
1:30 p.m.							
2:00 p.m.							
2:30 p.m.		SC	SC				
3:00 p.m.		50					
3:30 p.m.	LC			LC		LC	
4:00 p.m.							
4:30 p.m.					SC		SC
5:00 p.m.					<u> </u>		30
5:30 p.m.							
6:00 p.m.	SC						
6:30 p.m.							
7:00 p.m.							
7:30 p.m.				SC		SC	
8:00 p.m.							
8:30 p.m.							
9:00 p.m.	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED				
9:30 p.m.							
10:00 p.m.							

No lap swimming allowed for 15 minutes during lane line configuration changes. Lane availability is determined by existing pool reservations.





POOL LANE SCHEDULE SPRING 2024 (May 10 - 12)



	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:00 a.m.			
6:30 a.m.			
7:00 a.m.	LC		
7:30 a.m.			
8:00 a.m.		LC	LC
8:30 a.m.			
9:00 a.m.			
9:30 a.m.	CLOSED		
10:00 a.m.			
10:30 a.m.		SC	
11:00 a.m.			
11:30 a.m.		10 LANES	
12:00 p.m.			
12:30 p.m.	SC		
1:00 p.m.	10 LANES	SC	
1:30 p.m.			
2:00 p.m.		8 LANES	
2:30 p.m.			SC
3:00 p.m.			10 LANES
3:30 p.m.			
4:00 p.m.			
4:30 p.m.			
5:00 p.m.		SC	
5:30 p.m.		10 LANES	
6:00 p.m.	SC		
6:30 p.m.	10 LANES		
7:00 p.m.			
7:30 p.m.			
8:00 p.m.			
8:30 p.m.			
9:00 p.m.	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30 p.m.			
10:00 p.m.			

No lap swimming allowed for 15 minutes during lane line configuration changes. Lane availability is determined by existing pool reservations.